
I 20 Vårträff 2008 Umeå 2008-05-01

Final, AK 4 Grund L1 1 2 3 4 5 S:a Final Total
1 Gunnar Wiglöv 611/12 239 46 10 10 10 10 9 49 95 334
2 Patrik Eriksson 613/31 213 46 9 9 8 10 10 46 92 305
3 Andreas Bengtsson 611/11 210 48 5 10 8 9 10 42 90 300
4 Rune Hansen 613/33 210 43 7 10 10 10 9 46 89 299
5 Robert Lindgren 613/32 213 45 7 10 10 8 4 39 84 297
6 Roger Nilsson 613/33 198 46 10 10 8 6 10 44 90 288
7 Mikael Nyman UG 61 206 40 6 7 8 10 8 39 79 285
8 Leif Ögren 611/11 203 34 10 9 10 8 10 47 81 284
9 Staffan Lundmark 613/31 201 41 5 6 9 9 10 39 80 281

10 Sven-David Sörensen 611/11 195 43 10 9 9 7 7 42 85 280
11 Torbjörn Lundkvist UG 61 192 45 9 7 7 9 10 42 87 279
12 Christer Nilsson UG 61 189 42 9 8 10 10 10 47 89 278
13 Allan Nordgren 611/11 189 42 7 10 10 7 8 42 84 273
14 Thomas Jonsson UG 61 187 41 4 6 4 10 7 31 72 259
15 Patrik Franklin 611/11 192 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 232

Final, Gevär 6,5 mm

Seniorer Grund Knä 1 2 3 4 5 S:a Final Total
1 Linda Gustavsson Moälven/Modo 234 37 8 7 8 10 6 39 76 310
2 Roger Andersson S 3 222 46 6 10 9 8 1 34 80 302

Veteraner Grund Knä 1 2 3 4 5 S:a Final Total
1 Dan-Ivan karlsson Ramselefors 223 45 9 9 4 8 6 36 81 304
2 Kjell Marklund S 3 226 42 4 7 7 9 8 35 77 303
3 Gunnar Iversen S 3 216 41 6 9 9 10 7 41 82 298
4 Gunnar Wiglöv Rundvik 212 40 7 9 6 8 5 35 75 287

Liggande Grund Ligg 1 2 3 4 5 S:a Final Total
1 Leif Sigfridsson Ramselefors 223 40 10 7 8 9 9 43 83 306
2 Martin Gustavsson I 20 213 42 8 8 8 6 8 38 80 293



I 20 Vårträff 2008 Umeå 2008-05-01

Grundomgång, AK 4 L1 L2 L3 S:a L1 L2 S:a Total
1 Gunnar Wiglöv 611/12 48 50 42 140 49 50 99 239
2 Robert Lindgren 613/32 40 46 40 126 43 44 87 213
3 Patrik Eriksson 613/31 39 42 41 122 44 47 91 213
4 Rune Hansen 613/33 42 43 41 126 37 47 84 210
5 Andreas Bengtsson 611/11 38 45 44 127 44 39 83 210
6 Mikael Nyman UG 61 38 41 47 126 41 39 80 206
7 Leif Ögren 611/11 31 46 45 122 42 39 81 203
8 Staffan Lundmark 613/31 34 44 46 124 41 36 77 201
9 Roger Nilsson 613/33 36 44 46 126 38 34 72 198

10 Sven-David Sörensen 611/11 44 33 34 111 46 38 84 195
11 Patrik Franklin 611/11 45 40 40 125 42 25 67 192
12 Torbjörn Lundkvist UG 61 34 40 38 112 43 37 80 192
13 Christer Nilsson UG 61 29 37 42 108 39 42 81 189
14 Allan Nordgren 611/11 44 38 35 117 40 32 72 189
15 Thomas Jonsson UG 61 43 41 34 118 26 43 69 187
16 Per Westin 613/32 35 38 36 109 36 41 77 186
17 Per Roth 611/IP 2 36 39 34 109 38 37 75 184
18 Jonny Högberg 613/32 44 40 30 114 44 23 67 181
19 Johan Brömster 613/32 41 40 32 113 31 36 67 180
20 Lars-Gunnar Sandgren 613/32 46 32 33 111 29 30 59 170
21 Christian Jacobson 613/33 33 40 33 106 34 27 61 167
22 Hans Westbom 613/33 30 31 29 90 40 35 75 165
23 Magnus Jälmbrant 611/11 41 32 35 108 32 24 56 164
24 Lennart Westin 613/32 22 26 45 93 28 36 64 157
25 Niklas Lindberg 613/33 24 29 24 77 38 30 68 145
26 Andreas Brink 613/33 18 29 25 72 25 9 34 106

Grundomgång, Gevär 6,5 mm

Seniorer L1 L2 ST S:a L1 ST S:a Total
1 Linda Gustavsson Moälven/Modo 48 48 42 138 50 46 96 234
2 Roger Andersson S 3 48 48 39 135 48 39 87 222

Veteraner L1 L2 ST S:a L1 ST S:a Total
1 Kjell Marklund S 3 47 47 44 138 46 42 88 226
2 Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors 47 46 42 135 47 41 88 223
3 Gunnar Iversen S 3 46 47 37 130 41 45 86 216
4 Gunnar Wiglöv Rundvik 48 46 38 132 48 32 80 212

Liggande L1 L2 ST S:a L1 ST S:a Total
1 Leif Sigfridsson Ramselefors 43 44 48 135 47 41 88 223
2 Martin Gustavsson I 20 43 38 45 126 45 42 87 213




